UKRAINIAN ORTHODOX - ST. VLODIMIR CEMETERY

This cemetary is located west of the elevators and west of the
Town of Elk Point. There are two cemetaries side by side in this
graveyard area. The Ukrainian Orthodox - st. Vlodimir Cemetary
is on the north side. The sign of their cross is a symbol of
this cemetary.

For ease of locating the graves I have estimated their location
with Row One and Grave One being assigned to the first grave on
the SW corner of the graveyard.

ANDRIASCHUK

Jenny 1912 - 1987 (mother) R1-22

John 1910 - 1970 (father) R1-21
BABENEK

Fredl 1904 - 1987 (father) R4-1

Nettie 1913 - April 8, 1996 (mother) R4-2

Predeceased by parents William
& Tekla Mudryk

BALLAS

Catherine 1896 - 1969 (mother) R1-4

Nazar 1889 - 1964 (father) R1-3
BORUTSKI 1892 - 1985 R2-13

John

Mary 1899 - 1987 R2-14
BUKSA

Mi ke Oct 12, 1912 - Apr 9, 1993 R3-13

Tashka Oct 14, 1916 - R3-14
DEMCHUK 1903 - 1970 (wife) R1-19

Kate

Pete 1905 - 1983 R1-20
DIAKU 1908 - 1982 R2-11

Elias

space R2-12

Nnrnow

Maria 1892 - 1975 (mother) R1-6

Wgsy} . 1887 - 1965 (father) R1-5

William (Bill) May 16, 1916 - Nov 18, 1988 R3-9
DMYTRASH

Mary 1911 - R3-27

Peter 1903 - 1992 R3-26

Stanley Peter July 5, 1928 - April 22, 1990

Father & Son - Dad R3-28



FT.TTIK

Vera 1903
FALENDA

- Dec 26, 1994

(mother)

(father & husband)

(father)
(mother)

(father)

(mother)

1905 - Jan 6, 1994

- Jan 10 1989

(mother)

(brother)

Pete 1938 - 1993
HAWRYLUK

John 1882 1973

Tekla 1882 - 1971
HORBASENKO

Pearl 1884 - 1968
JOSUL

Anne 1910 - 1973

(mother & wife)

Daniel 1906 - 1986

Mafta 1877 - 1971
KALYTA

Andrew 1895 - 1977

Rose 1910 - 1990
KUPCHANKO

John 1894 _ 1967

Nick 1901 - 1967
LEMECHA

Barbara 1903 -

Nick 1899 - 1968
LIBICH

John 1893 - 1960

Lena 1900 - 1992
LYPOWY

Mary Sept 5

Peter J. 1912 - 1989

Tena 1912 - 1987

Tom oct 18 1904
MAKSYMEC *written 1in Ukrainian

Anna 1895 - 1974

Teodore 1892 - 1969
MAKSYMEC *written in English

William 1917 - 1975
MALINOWSKI

John 1904 - 1987

Sophie 1907 - 1972

R3-12

R3-16

R1-26
R1-25

R1-11

R2-30

R2-29
R1-27

R2-7
R2-8

R1-9
R1-10

R1-13
R1-12

R1-1
R1-2

R2-23
R2-18
R2-19

R2-22

R1-15
R1-14

R1-16

R1-29
R1-28



MFT.NVYK
Jessie

Onufry
0ZIMKO
Bohdan
Olga
PALYNCHUK
Peter

PANKIW
Walter
PANKOW
Olga
PIOTROWSKI
Tecla
Rudolph
ROSCOE
Edna
John
RYGUS
Alex

Ann

STEPANIUK

John

Kiryk

Sophie

William Bill
STUPARYK

Alexander
Dora
Steve

TOKAR
Anne
WASYLISHEN
Doris
William
WOYTOWICH

Anastasia

Carl
Onufry

1899 - 198 (mother) R1-18
1887 - 1969 (father) R1-17
1904 - 198 R3-4
1910 - 199 R3-5
N
June 2, 1919 - Dec 31, 1979 R2-9
space R2-10
1930 - 199 R3-17
1921 - 197 R2-5
-
1890 - 1970 (wife) R1-23
1888 - 197 (husband) R1-24
May 10, 1920 - Apr 15, 1994 R3-11
Sept 18, 1912 - Nov 10, 1990 R3-10
1916 - 1988 R3-1
1928 - R3-2
1926 - 1996 R2-25
188 - 1974 R2-27
1905 - 1980 R2-28
192 1989 R2-26
Apr 17, 1889 - May 6, 1966 R1-7
June 12, 1904 - Nov 28, 1996 R1-8
1926 - 1994 R4-9
1926 - 1994 R4-3
Mar 20 1920 - July 6, 1989 R2-16
Aug 131910 - May 3, 1989 R2-17
Sept 13, 1904 - R2-4
Mar 2, 1908 - Feb 10, 1989 R3-3
June 24, 1901 - July 22, 1975 R2-3



YACYNA
Anna

Zenko

YAREMKEVICH

Andrew

Katie
Mary

Mike
ZAPARYNIUK

Eugene
John

The following tombstone is written in Ukrainian as well as

English.
MAKCHIME Ub
Teo JOP AHHA

) 292-1969
%&&sz"

1895177

,4ﬂ£é&ﬂ

Aug 24,
1894 -

1906 -

1903 -
1905 -

1900 -

1944
1910 -

1898

1977

1974

1992
1996

1988

1987

MAKSYMEC

Teodore

1892 -

Anna
1895 -
mother

1974

- June 9,

(father)

(mother)

1969 father

R3-6
R2-6

R2-1
R3-8
R2-2

R3-7

R2-20
R2-=21

R1-14

R1-15



