UKRAINIAN ORTHODOX - ST. VLODIMIR CEMETERY

This cemetary is located west of the elevators and west of the Town of Elk Point. There are two cemetaries side by side in this graveyard area. The Ukrainian Orthodox - st. Vlodimir Cemetary is on the north side. The sign of their cross is a symbol of this cemetary.

For ease of locating the graves I have estimated their location with Row One and Grave One being assigned to the first grave on the SW corner of the graveyard.

ANDRIASCHUK Jenny John				(mother) (father)			R1-22 R1-21
BABENEK Fred Nettie		1913 - Predece	April eased	(father) 8, 1996 by paren Mudryk	(mot	her) 1	
BALLAS							
Catherir Nazar	ne			(mother (father			R1-4 R1-3
BORUTSKI John		1892 -	1985				R2-13
Mary		1899 -	1987				R2-14
BUKSA Mike		Oct 12,	. 1912	2 - Apr 9	9, 19	93	R3-13
Tashka		Oct 14,	. 191	6 -			R3-14
DEMCHUK Kate		1903 -	1970	(wife)			Rl-19
Pete		1905 -	1983				R1-20
DIAKU Elias		1908 -	1982				R2-11
		space F				R2-12	
nrnow							
Maria Wasyl	(D'11)	1887 -	1965	(mother)			Rl-6 Rl-5
William	(Bill)	May 16,	, 1916	5 - Nov 1	8, 19	88	R3-9
DMYTRASH							
Mary		1911 -					R3-27
Peter Stanley	Dotor	1903 -			0.0		R3-26
scantey	tecet			- April - Dad	22,	1990	R3-28

RI.TIIK				
Vera		1903 - Dec	R3-12	
FALENDA				
Pete	Pete		3	R3-16
HAWRYLUK				
John		1882 <u> </u>	3	R1-26
Tekla		1882 - 197	1	R1-25
HORBASENKO				
Pearl		1884 - 196	8 (mother)	R1-11
JOSUL				
Anne		1910 - 197		
D = 1			& wife)	R2-30
Daniel		1906 - 198 (father	& husband)	R2-29
Mafta		1877 - 197		R1-27
KALYTA				
Andrew		1895 - 197	7 (father)	R2-7
Rose		1910 - 199	0 (mother)	R2-8
KUPCHANKO				
John		1894 _ 196		R1-9
Nick		1901 - 196	7	R1-10
LEMECHA				
Barbara		1903 -		R1-13
Nick		1899 - 196	8 (father)	Rl-12
LIBICH		1000 100		- 4 4
John		1893 - 196		R1-1
Lena		1900 - 199	2 (mother)	R1-2
LYPOWY		C+ E 10	OF T (10)	04 50 00
Mary Peter J.		1912 - 198	05 - Jan 6, 199 89	R2-23 R2-18
Tena		1912 - 198		R2-19
Tom		Oct ¹⁸ 19	04 - Jan 10 19	989 R2-22
MAKSYMEC *writ	ten in Ukrainia	n		
Anna		1895 - 197	4 (mother)	Rl-15
Teodore		1892 - 196	59	R1-14
MAKSYMEC *writ	ten in English			
William		1917 _ 197	5 (brother)	Rl-16
MALINOWSKI				
John		1904 - 198		R1-29
Sophie		1907 - 197	1.2	R1-28

	MET NIVI		
	MET.NYK Jessie	1899 - 198 (mother)	Rl-18
	Onufry	1887 - 1969 (father)	Rl-17
	OZIMKO		
	Bohdan	1904 - 198	R3-4
	Olga	1910 - 199	R3-5
	PALYNCHUK	,	
	Peter	June 2, 1919 - Dec 31, 1979 space	R2-9 R2-10
	PANKIW	-	
	Walter	1930 - 199	R3-17
	PANKOW	٦	
	Olga	1921 - 197	R2-5
		7	KZ-J
	PIOTROWSKI Tecla	1890 - 1970 (wife)	R1-23
	Rudolph	1888 - 197 (husband)	R1-24
	ROSCOE	(Habballa)	1(1 21
	Edna	May 10, 1920 - Apr 15, 1994	R3-11
	John	Sept 18, 1912 - Nov 10, 1990	
	RYGUS		
	Alex	1916 - 1988	R3-1
	Ann	1928 -	R3-2
	STEPANIUK		
	John Kiryk Sophie William Bill	1926 - 1996 188 - 1974 1905 - 1980 192 1989	R2-25 R2-27 R2-28 R2-26
	STUPARYK	^	
	Alexander Dora Steve	Apr 17, 1889 - May 6, 1966 June 12, 1904 - Nov 28, 1996 1926 - 1994	
	TOKAR		
	Anne	1926 - 1994	R4-3
	WASYLISHEN		
	Doris	Mar 20 1920 - July 6, 1989	R2-16
	William	Aug ¹³ 1910 - May 3, 1989	R2-17
	WOYTOWICH		
~	Anastasia Carl Onufry	Sept 13, 1904 - Mar 2, 1908 - Feb 10, 1989 June 24, 1901 - July 22, 1975	

YACYNA Anna	Aug 24, 1898 - June 9, 1986	R3-6
Zenko	1894 – 1977	R2-6
YAREMKEVICH		112 0
Andrew Katie Mary	1906 - 1974 (father) 1903 - 1992 1905 - 1996 (mother)	R2-1 R3-8 R2-2
Mike	1900 - 1988	R3-7
ZAPARYNIUK		
Eugene John	1944 _ 1987 1910 -	R2-20 R2-21

The following tombstone is written in Ukrainian as well as English.

MAKCHMEUB		MAKSYMEC	
TEO YUP 1892-1969	AHHA 1895-1974	Teodore 1892 - 1969 father	Rl-14
Lather	mather	Anna 1895 - 1974	
v		mother	Rl-15